Computer On Modules
Features
SOM-DH5000
Specifications
Compatible Models Advantech COM-HPC Server Size D Module (160x160mm) and COM-HPC Server Size E Module (200 x 160mm)
Graphics
Controller AST2500 Integrated 2D Graphics Controller
Frequency 266MHz

Block Diagram
SOM-DH5000
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SOM-DH5000-00A1 COM-HPC Size D Devel. Board A1 w/10G OCP card
SOM-DH5000-01A1 COM-HPC Size D Devel. Board A1 w/25G OCP card
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Packing List
SOM-DH5000-00A1
Part No. Description Qty.
SOM-DH5000-00A1 COM-HPC Size D Devel. Board A1 w/10G OCP card 1
1700008941 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 32CM 180/180 2
1910001675 POST M2.5*4L 2.5*5L 2.5 2.1 5 5 Cu Ni 1
1931000590 Screw M2.5x5L F/S D=5.3 H=0.8 (1+) ST Ni 7
SOM-EA64 4port 10G Copper for SOM-DH5000 1
SOM-EA70 B2B card for 25G OCP card 1
SOM-DH5000-01A1
Part No. Description Qty.
SOM-DH5000-01A1 COM-HPC Size D Devel. Board A1 w/25G OCP card 1
1700008941 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 32CM 180/180 2
1931000590 Screw M2.5x5L F/S D=5.3 H=0.8 (1+) ST Ni 4
SOM-EA71 4ports 25G Fiber OCP Card 1
COM-HPC Module
PCIE x16 slot
Port 16-31
Hi BW Link